Filiberto Rodriguez, MD, FACS, FAACS, a Cosmetic Surgeon with RGV Cosmetic Surgery and Vein Care

Get to know Cosmetic Surgeon Dr. Filiberto Rodriguez, who serves patients in Edinburg, Texas.



double board-certified, and fellowship-trained cosmetic surgeon, Dr. Rodriguez is the Founder and Medical Director of RGV Cosmetic Surgery and Vein Care. Using his advanced skills and expertise, his goal is to deliver beautiful, natural results, thereby enhancing each patient's individuality.

Dr. Filiberto Rodriguez specializes in cosmetic plastic surgery and varicose vein disease. He is a double board-certified cosmetic surgeon: board-certified by the American Board of Surgery, and board-certified by the American Board of Cosmetic Surgery. He is also a Diplomate of the American Board of Venous and Lymphatic Medicine. He is one of the few plastic surgeons in the country with advanced fellowship training in cardiothoracic, reconstructive plastic, and cosmetic surgery. Dr. Rodriguez graduated magna cum laude from McAllen Memorial High School. He attended Princeton University for college and the University of Virginia for medical school. After medical school, he completed nine years of extensive General, Thoracic, and Cardiovascular surgical training at Stanford University, after which he ultimately chose to pursue training in plastic and cosmetic surgery. After completing a one-year fellowship in the prestigious plastic surgery program at UCLA Medical Center, Dr. Rodriguez chose to refine his cosmetic surgery skills by undertaking an additional one-year fellowship through the American Academy of Cosmetic Surgery at the Body Sculpting Center in Scottsdale, Arizona. He is recognized as a Fellow of the American College of Surgeons and also as a Fellow of the American Academy of Cosmetic Surgery. In addition to cosmetic surgery, Dr. Filiberto Rodriguez also applies his expertise in cardiovascular surgery and vascular ultrasound to provide state-of-the-art care and minimally invasive treatments for varicose vein disease.

Learn More about Dr. Filiberto Rodriguez:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.rgvcosmetic.com/acallen-cosmetic-surgeon-dr-rodriguez/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Filiberto Rodriguez, MD, FACS, FAACS

See on IssueWire